• No wires needed and can be mounted onto wall or pole
• High quality
• Turns on and off automatically: Night sensor comes on at dusk.
 Press the switch once to turn on.
• Must be charged dircetly under the sun
• Aluminum Alloy body
• Excellent heat dissipation
• Pole is not included

   cannot be disabled or overridden.
WARRANTY & LISTINGS:
HOW IT WORKS:
• 3-year warranty
• IP 65 Waterproof
• 25,000 hour rated life
APPLICATIONS:
• Garden
• Deck
• Yard
• Patio
• Driveway
• Parking lot
• Roadway
Product Code LumensWattage Dimensions ColorMounting Height
SOL-DTD-10W-50K 10W 1000LM 18” x 9” x 2” 9Feet - 15Feet
SOL-DTD-15W-50K 15W 1500LM 18” x 9” x 2” 9Feet - 15Feet White
White
SOL-DTD-30W-50K 30W 3000LM 29” x 14” x 3.14” 13Feet - 20Feet White
SOL-DTD-50W-50K 50W 5000LM 29” x 14” x 3.14”
45” x 12” x 6”
20Feet - 26Feet White
SOL-DTD-80W-50K 80W 8000LM 20Feet - 26Feet White
SPECIFICATION: Quick Search Code: SC9449
LED SOLAR DUSK-TO-DAWN LIGHTS
[Pole Clamp Mount]
10W-15W 30W 50W-80W

 light comes to 70% brightness
Hour 4-7: 30% output with motion detection
 light comes to 60% brightness
Hour 8-12: 20% output with motion detection
 light comes to 60% brightness
3. At full charge the fixture will run up to 3 nights
 while operating in mostly 50% dim mode.
4. Dusk-To-Dawn and motion sensor come standard
 and cannot be disabled or overridden.
WARRANTY & LISTINGS:
HOW IT WORKS:
• 3-year warranty
• IP 65 Waterproof
• 25,000 hour rated life
Product Code LumensWattage Dimensions ColorMounting Height
SOL-DTD-50W-50K-SF 50W 5000LM 24.2” x 14.3” x 6.2” 10Feet - 15Feet
SOL-DTD-80W-50K-SF 80W 8000LM 28.3” x 14.3” x 6.2” 15Feet - 20Feet Silver
Silver
SOL-DTD-100W-50K-SF 100W 10000LM 36.6” x 14.3” x 6.2” 20Feet - 30Feet Silver
SOL-DTD-200W-MCT-SF 200W 20000LM 36.6” x 14.3” x 6.2” 20Feet - 30Feet Silver
LED SOLAR DUSK-TO-DAWN LIGHTS
[Slipfitter Mount]
50W 80W 100W 200W